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Region

Karnataka

Kerala

Andhra Pradesh

Telangana

North India

Tamil Nadu

Sub Total

Diwali Campaign Prize Distribution Chart 
INTERNATIONAL

INDIA

UAE

COUNTRY

RAFFLE DRAWS  

Number of 
Raffle Draws

Prize per 
Winner

Total Weight 
of Gold in KG

Number of 1 GM 
Gold coins

Gold coins Weight 
in KG

FREE GOLD COINS ON 
DIAMOND PURCHASE TOTAL GOLD 

ISSUED

Oman

Qatar

Bahrain

Kuwait

KSA

Singapore

Malaysia

TOTAL
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12

8

4

6
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10

5

500 gm

250 gm

250 gm

250 gm

250 gm

250 gm

100 gm

100 gm

12.5

3

2

1

1.5

3.5

1

0.5

13156

3612

2668

1415

1256

2030

2187

663

13.2

3.6

2.7

1.4

1.3

2.0

2.2

0.7

25.7

6.6

4.7

2.4

2.8

5.5

3.2

1.2

25 52.027.026986

Bumper Prize Pan India

* 36.4 kg of gold was availed as discount by customers.

TOTAL

Weekly Lucky DrawAssured Gift (IN KG)

16.600 1.000

2.000

2.000

0.500

0.500

4.500

16.600

8.100

8.800

8.000

4.400

62.500

67

5

72 KG OF GOLD 

TOTAL GOLD 

DISTRIBUTED 124 KG


