



Diwali Campaign Prize Distribution Chart INDIA

Region	Assured Gift (IN KG)	Weekly Lucky Draw
Karnataka	16.600	1.000
Kerala	16.600	2.000
Andhra Pradesh	8.100	2.000
Telangana	8.800	0.500
North India	8.000	0.500
Tamil Nadu	4.400	
	62.500	4.500
Sub Total	67	
Bumper Prize Pan India	5	
TOTAL	72 KG OF GOLD	

* 36.4 kg of gold was availed as discount by customers.

Diwali Campaign Prize Distribution Chart INTERNATIONAL

COUNTRY	RAFFLE DRAWS			FREE GOLD COINS ON DIAMOND PURCHASE		TOTAL GOLD ISSUED
	Number of Raffle Draws	Prize per Winner	Total Weight of Gold in KG	Number of 1 GM Gold coins	Gold coins Weight in KG	
UAE	25	500 gm	12.5	13156	13.2	25.7
Oman	12	250 gm	3	3612	3.6	6.6
Qatar	8	250 gm	2	2668	2.7	4.7
Bahrain	4	250 gm	1	1415	1.4	2.4
Kuwait	6	250 gm	1.5	1256	1.3	2.8
KSA	14	250 gm	3.5	2030	2.0	5.5
Singapore	10	100 gm	1	2187	2.2	3.2
Malaysia	5	100 gm	0.5	663	0.7	1.2
TOTAL			25	26986	27.0	52.0

**TOTAL GOLD
DISTRIBUTED**

124 KG